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Balance as at  Balance as at
30 March 2001 30 March 2001

transactions  revaluations transactions  revaluations
      

1 118,464 -273 125  1 351,685 1,301 0
    

2
 2

2.1 Receivables from the IMF 27,452 -40 596 2.1 Current accounts 
2.2 Balances with banks and security investments, (covering the minimum reserve system) 126,738 18,276 0

external loans and other external assets 244,132 2,390 12,560  2.2 Deposit facility 141 -4,771 0
271,583 2,350 13,155 2.3 Fixed-term deposits 0 0 0

 2.4 Fine-tuning reverse operations 0 0 0
3 20,123 -3,673 599  2.5 Deposits related to margin calls 0 -1 0

126,879 13,504 0
4    

4.1 Balances with banks, security investments and loans 5,410 -401 20  3 6,116 -1,298 0
4.2 Claims arising from the credit facility under ERM II 0 0 0   

5,410 -401 20  4 3,784 0 0
 

5  
5

5.1 Main refinancing operations 184,999 -1,001 0 5.1 General government 54,647 -9,101 0
5.2 Longer-term refinancing operations 59,102 4,103 0  5.2 Other liabilities 5,857 146 0
5.3 Fine-tuning reverse operations 0 0 0    60,504 -8,955 0
5.4 Structural reverse operations 0 0 0   
5.5 Marginal lending facility 128 -220 0  6 8,542 -1,430 0
5.6 Credits related to margin calls 53 -8 0    

244,282 2,874 0  7 3,772 -1,179 156
  

6 554 236 0  8
 8.1 Deposits, balances and other liabilities 12,978 1,418 450

7 27,880 346 106  8.2 Liabilities arising from the credit facility under ERM II 0 0 0
 12,978 1,418 450

8 70,211 0 0  
 9 6,984 0 -184

9 89,452 870 -1,152    
 10 82,491 -1,435 4,237
 
 11 126,268 0 6,994
 

12 57,956 403 1,200
 

   
 

  
  
  
    

847,959 2,329 12,853 847,959 2,329 12,853
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Assets

Gold and gold receivables Banknotes in circulation

Claims on non-euro area residents denominated in foreign currency

Other liabilities

Totals/sub-totals may not add up, due to rounding.

Other liabilities to euro area credit institutions denominated in euro

Counterpart of special drawing rights allocated by the IMF

Debt certificates issued

Consolidated weekl y financial statement of the Euros ystem as at 30 March 2001
(EUR millions)

Total liabilities

Liabilities to non-euro area residents denominated in foreign currency

Liabilities

Total assets

General government debt denominated in euro

Other assets

Liabilities to euro area credit institutions related to monetary policy operations 
denominated in euro

Other claims on euro area credit institutions denominated in euro

Difference compared to last 
week due to

Difference compared to last week 
due to

Securities of euro area residents denominated in euro

Claims on euro area residents denominated in foreign currency

Claims on non-euro area residents denominated in euro

Lending to euro area credit institutions related to monetary policy operations 
denominated in euro 

Capital and reserves

Liabilities to other euro area residents denominated in euro

Liabilities to non-euro area residents denominated in euro

Liabilities to euro area residents denominated in foreign currency

Revaluation accounts


